2017/2018 Surf Sports events:

September 2017:

Northern Region Pool Champs

Date: Sat 2nd September - Sun 3rd September
Venue: NAC, AUT Millennium, Northern Auckland

Central Regional Pool Championships

Date: Saturday 9th September.
Venue: Naenae (wellington) Olympic Pool.

Bay of Plenty Winter Series #1
(seniors event)
Date: Sat 9th September
Venue: Mount Maunganui Lifeguard Service, Eastern - Bay of Plenty

Eastern Region Pool Championships

Date: Sat 23rd September - Sun 24th September
Venue: Te Rapa Waterworld Pool, Eastern - Bay of Plenty

October 2017:

New Zealand Pool Championships

Date: Fri 13th October - Sun 15th October
Venue: Sir Owen Glenn National Aquatic Centre, AUT Millennium, Auckland,
National




Bay of Plenty Winter Series #2
(seniors event)
Date: Sat 28th October
Venue: Omanu Beach SLSC, Eastern - Bay of Plenty

November 2017:

Bay of Plenty Winter Series #3
(seniors event)
Date: Sat 18th November
Venue: Papamoa SLSC, Eastern - Bay of Plenty

Omanu Junior Surf Carnival
(junior event)

Date: Sun 26th November

Venue: Omanu Beach SLSC

International Surf Rescue Challenge

Date: Thursday 30 November — Sunday 3 December

Venue: Mount Maunganui

December 2017:

Whangamata Classic
(Senior event)
Date: Saturday 9 - Sunday 10 December
Venue: Whangamata SLSC




Mount Monster

Date: Saturday 16" December
Venue: MMLGS Mt Maunganui

BOP Junior Champs
(junior event)
Date: Sun 17th December
Venue: Papamoa SLSC

January 2018:

Bay of Plenty & Gisborne Senior Championships
(senior event)
Date: Sat 13th January - Sun 14th January 2018
Midway SLSC, Eastern — Gisborne

Papamoa Junior Surf Invitational Event
(junior event)
Date: Sat 20th January
Venue: Papamoa SLSC

Eastern Region Championships
(senior event)
Date: Fri 26th January - Sun 28 January
Venue: MMLGS Mt Maunganui Main Beach




New Zealand Representative Challenge

Date: Monday 29" January
Venue: Mt Maunganui

February 2018:

Eastern Region Championships
(junior event)
Date: Sat 10th — Sun 11" February
Venue: Ohope Beach

Eastern Region Championships
(masters event)
Date: Saturday 17 February
Venue: Omanu Beach

March 2018:

U14 New Zealand Surf Life Saving Championships (Oceans'18)
(junior event)
Date: Thu 1st March - Sun 4™ March
Venue: Orewa

New Zealand Surf Life Saving Championships (Nationals)
(Masters and seniors event)
Date: Thu 15th March - Sun 18th March
Venue: Midway, Gisbourne.




